DATA
PAGAMENTO

11/01/2023
11/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
20/01/2023
20/01/2023
23/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
27/01/2023
30/01/2023
30/01/2023
31/01/2023
01/02/2023
07/02/2023
08/02/2023
17/02/2023
22/02/2023
23/02/2023
28/02/2023
03/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
09/03/2023
09/03/2023
09/03/2023
09/03/2023
09/03/2023
09/03/2023
13/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
24/03/2023
27/03/2023
06/04/2023
13/04/2023
21/04/2023
27/04/2023
03/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
05/05/2023
10/05/2023
10/05/2023
15/05/2023
17/05/2023
22/05/2023
23/05/2023
24/05/2023
25/05/2023
25/05/2023
25/05/2023
25/05/2023
29/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
08/06/2023
08/06/2023
09/06/2023
14/06/2023
14/06/2023
20/06/2023
21/06/2023
22/06/2023
28/06/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023

FORNITORE

Val.dy Srl

Isolgest Srl

CFadda Srl

Cabua Raimondo Sas
Isolgest Srl

Val.dy Srl

Carrozzauto Srl

Pirlo Luigi & Figli Srl
Pirlo Luigi & Figli Srl
Pirlo Luigi & Figli Srl
Superemme Spa
CFadda Srl

Pesolo Srl

Cartaria Val.dy Srl
CCIAA

Electronic Market Group
Pirlo Luigi & Figli Srl
VE.C.R.A. Srl Autoricambi
Chen Guang Zhong
Caffe' Valentina Sas
Edizioni Giuridiche Srls
Caffe' Valentina Sas
Electronic Market Group
Timbrificio Trois Fabrizi
Garden 2 Srl

Pirlo Luigi & Figli Srl
Staz.Serv.Esso di Congiu C.
Pirlo Luigi & Figli Srl
Superemme Spa

Mori Stores Srl
Staz.Serv.di Melis Alessandro
Sorrentino Sergio
CFadda Srl

Isolgest Srl

Computer Science Sas
Garden 2 Srl

Oppo Srl

Scandellari Srl

Pirlo Luigi & Figli Srl
Zucca Gesuela Riv.Tab.
Caffe’ Valentina Sas
Centro Nautico Ca Srl
Electronic Market Group
Staz.serv. Coro Srl
Fratelli Binelli

Fratelli Binelli
Staz.Serv.esso di Melis A.
Astore Srl

4 Mori Stores Srl
CFadda Srl

4 Mori Stores Srl

4 Mori Stores Srl
Scandellari Srl

Nurchi G. e C. Snc
Agenzia delle Entrate

Il Sole 24 ore

Zucca Gesuela Riv.Tab.
CFadda Srl

F.li Dessi di Mario Srl
CCIAA

Computer Science Sas
Com.El.di Manca G.
Staz.Serv.Coro Srl
Horizon SC Srl

Isolgest

FB Sviluppo Franchising
Il Sole 24 ore

Zucca Gesuela Riv.Tab.
Caffe’ Valentina Sas
Verdeacqua Srl
Consorzio Agrario di Sard
Agenzia delle Entrate
Caffe’ Valentina Sas
Fadda Simone

CCIAA

Fadda Simone
Pischedda Antonio Snc
Pirlo Luigi & Figli Srl
Leroy Merlin Srl

IMPORTO
PAGAMENTO

0,60
11,98
3,58
8,50
35,94
1,80
41,50
18,36
720
10,20
14,78
122,43
9,90
44,42
8,50
9,90
72,30
39,75
3,00
75,00
36,60
145,00
9,80
20,00
16,23
53,20
15,00
14,76
24,78
3,61
18,00
10,00
-2,01
4,48
46,00
15,33
56,99
95,12
96,12
480,00
60,00
40,00
7.80
10,00
1,50
8,00
18,00
4,93
6,72
40,07
5,04
31,10
88,18
1,50
32,00
10,90
136,00
14,83
14,26
50,00
16,39
4,50
10,00
9,39
2,78
53,50
6,00
640,00
180,00
17,13
41,31
16,00
30,00
16,40
25,00
16,40
35,00
43,92
97,10

PAGAMENTI FONDO ECONOMALE CTM S.p.A. 1"SEMESTRE 2023

CAUSALE
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